

Rochester Hills Agenda Report

1000 Rochester Hills Drive Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4660 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

File Number: 2006-0496

File Number: 2006-0496 File Type: Purchase Status: To Council Work

Session

Version: 2 Reference: E04-026 Controlling Body: City Council Work

Session

Agenda Number:

Enactment Number:

Requester: DPS/Engineering Cost: \$9,200.00 Introduced: 06/20/2006

File Name: Avon Intersection Improvements @ Livernois & Final Action:

Rochester Roads - Professional Engineering

Title: Request for Purchasing Authorization - DPS/Engineering: Approval of an increase to

the Blanket Purchase Order for the additional Construction Engineering Services performed on the Avon Intersections @ Livernois & Rochester Roads Project in a new not-to-exceed amount of \$56,212.77; Orchard, Hiltz & McCliment, Inc., Livonia,

MI

Notes: Orchard, Hiltz & McCliment, Inc.

34000 Plymouth Road Livonia, Michigan 48150

7/12/2006 adopted Version 1 - Resolution RES0234-2006

Code Sections: Agenda Date:

Indexes: Agreements, Awards, Blanket Purchase, Major

Roads, Professional Services, Purchase Authorization, Tri-Party, Amended

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: Agenda Summary.pdf, 071206 Memo Rousse.pdf,

071206 Agenda Summary.pdf, 071206 Resolution -

Prof Ser.pdf, 071206 Resolution - Constr.pdf

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	07/12/2006	Adopted by Resolution				Pass

Text of Legislative File 2006-0496

..title

Request for Purchasing Authorization - DPS/Engineering: Approval of an increase to the Blanket Purchase Order for the additional Construction Engineering Services performed on the Avon Intersections @ Livernois & Rochester Roads Project in a new not-to-exceed amount of \$56,212.77; Orchard, Hiltz & McCliment, Inc., Livonia, MI

..body

Resolved that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes an addendum to the current Continuing Professional Service Agreement with Orchard, Hiltz & McCliment, Inc., for additional expenses incurred during the Construction Engineering Services performed for Avon Intersection Improvements at Livernois and Rochester Roads Project to a new not-to-exceed amount of \$56,212.77.

Further Resolved that the Mayor and the City Clerk are authorized to execute the amended contract on behalf of the City.